
Daniel	Petrie	Film	Lista	(Filmografi)
Sybil	-	en	verklig	mardrÃ¶m https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sybil---en-verklig-mardr%C3%B6m-

2580194/actors
Buster	and	Billie https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/buster-and-billie-719301/actors

Cocoon	â€“	Ã¥terkomsten https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cocoon-%E2%80%93-%C3%A5terkomsten-
1105466/actors

En	flÃ¤ck	i	solen https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/en-fl%C3%A4ck-i-solen-1304498/actors
Lassie https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lassie-638550/actors
The	Dollmaker https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dollmaker-7730577/actors
Lifeguard https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lifeguard-6545377/actors
Neptun-katastrofen https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/neptun-katastrofen-1215256/actors
Square	Dance https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/square-dance-7582007/actors
My	Name	Is	Bill	W. https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-name-is-bill-w.-4290685/actors
Pojken	vid	havet https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pojken-vid-havet-4752658/actors
Vad	vinden	sÃ¥r https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vad-vinden-s%C3%A5r-6033771/actors
The	Idol https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-idol-7741377/actors
Moon	of	the	Wolf https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/moon-of-the-wolf-6907619/actors
East	Side/West	Side https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/east-side%2Fwest-side-1127377/actors
The	Bramble	Bush https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bramble-bush-7719831/actors
Eleanor	and	Franklin:	The	White
House	Years

https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eleanor-and-franklin%3A-the-white-house-
years-5354423/actors

A	Howling	in	the	Woods https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-howling-in-the-woods-18915038/actors
Spionen	med	den	kalla	nosen https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spionen-med-den-kalla-nosen-260735/actors
En	timme	att	leva https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/en-timme-att-leva-7618617/actors
The	Main	Attraction https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-main-attraction-7749643/actors
Seaway https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/seaway-3953687/actors
The	Assistant https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-assistant-7714718/actors

Silent	Night,	Lonely	Night https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/silent-night%2C-lonely-night-
56283908/actors

Kissinger	and	Nixon https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kissinger-and-nixon-47063859/actors
The	Gun	and	the	Pulpit https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gun-and-the-pulpit-1860307/actors
Seasons	of	Love https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/seasons-of-love-7441946/actors
Bang	the	Drum	Slowly https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bang-the-drum-slowly-104859749/actors
The	Revlon	Mirror	Theater https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-revlon-mirror-theater-18326174/actors

The	Execution	of	Raymond	Graham https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-execution-of-raymond-graham-
3520794/actors

Resurrection https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/resurrection-1199639/actors
A	Town	Torn	Apart https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-town-torn-apart-133160053/actors
Six	Pack https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/six-pack-2491502/actors
N.Y.P.D. https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/n.y.p.d.-3446234/actors
Wild	Iris https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wild-iris-3568114/actors
The	Betsy https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-betsy-3985948/actors
Eleanor	and	Franklin https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eleanor-and-franklin-5354422/actors
Mousey https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mousey-60737500/actors
Mark	Twain	and	Me https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mark-twain-and-me-71533446/actors
Fort	Apache,	The	Bronx https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fort-apache%2C-the-bronx-760926/actors
Rocket	Gibraltar https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rocket-gibraltar-963948/actors
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